
Gangakhed

VR
-90

RR(VR)9

375

380

39
0

370

3

8

5

5

6

6

9

8

41

52

49

7

46

28

14

48

26

10

60

44

52

12

51

49

19

50

13

34

35

18

40

31

4

7

11

23

53

20

5554

17

55

21

51

47

56

22

57

2

16

45

1

54

53

264

42

58

39

50

29

43

270

55

270

271

Iralad

Pimpri Zola

Narlad

Pota

Masla

Rokadewadi

Raorajur

Gopa
Waghalgaon Gopa

Sawangi Bhujbal

76°50'0"E

76°50'0"E

76°49'30"E

76°49'30"E

76°49'0"E

76°49'0"E

76°48'30"E

76°48'30"E

76°48'0"E

76°48'0"E

19
°1

'30
"N

19
°1

'30
"N

19
°1

'0"
N

19
°1

'0"
N

19
°0

'30
"N

19
°0

'30
"N

19
°0

'0"
N

19
°0

'0"
N

18
°5

9'3
0"

N

18
°5

9'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:8,000
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